E! EDUSKUNTA

a== RIKSDAGEN

Kansanedustajat 1907—-
Eduskuntaryhma

Nuorsuomalainen puolue 1907-1918

82 edustajaa

Nimi:
Ahmavaara (v:een 1906 Aulin), Pekka

Alkio (v:een 1898 Filander), Alexander (Santeri)

Alopaeus, Magnus Erik

Arokallio (v:een 1906 Petterson), Gustaf
Astala, Juho Kustaa

Brander, Helena Elisabet
Brander, Uuno Edvard

Castrén, Johan Arthur

Castrén, Jonas

Castrén, Zachris

Erkko (e. Erakkala, e. Erko), Eero
Franti (e. Hippi), Aleksanteri
Grotenfelt, Kustavi

Hagman, Lucina

Hannula, Edvard

Haveri, Juho

Heiskanen, Samuel (Samppa)

Hirvensalo (v:een 1903 Lagus), Johan Gabriel

(Kapri, J.G.)

Holsti, Eino Rudolf Woldemar

Homén, Viktor Theodor

Hultin, Thekla (Tekla) Johanna Wirginia
Huoponen, Nestor Emanuel (N.E.)
Halva, Pekka Juho (P. J.)

Jalkanen, Kustaa

Juustila, Vainod Henrik

Kaasalainen, Anders (Antti)

Kaitila (e. Alastalo), Johan Teodor (Teuvo)
Kanniainen, Gustaf Adolf (Kyosti Aatu)
Kaskinen, Johannes (Juho)

Kekki, Matti

Keltanen, Johan (Juho)

Killinen, Kustaa

Knuutila (e. Kyrdla, e. Lahti), Mikko
Koskelin, Karl William (K.W.)

Kuisma, Petter (Pietari)

Kurikka, Johannes (Juhani)

Kykkling (e. Kyckling), Martin (Martti)
Laine, Augusta Ottilia

Laine (e. Paatilainen), Johannes

Aloitti edustajana:
1907
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1907
1910 v
19171
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1909 Il
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1909 Il
1908 I
1907
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1908 II
1908 II
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1909 II
191711
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1908 II
1910v
1909 II
1914
1907
1907
1907
1908 II
1914
101711
1914



Laitinen, Juho

Latva, Mikko

Leppéanen, Pekka

Lilius, Frans Hugo

Lilius, Frans Oskar

Linna (e. Ainiala), Kustaa Eemil (K.E.)

Linna (v:een 1906 Castrén), Hugo Immanuel
Lundson, Otto Johannes

Luoma, Albert

Léthman-Koponen (v:een 1935
Léthman), Matilda (Tilda) Aurora

Mikkola, Anders Vilhelm (Antti Vilho)
Nikula, Akseli Jalmari

Nissinen, Alina (Alli) Augusta

Nissinen (v:een 1905 Nissin), Oskar Petrus
Nuora, Abraham (Aapo)

Nylander, Johannes (Hannes) William
Paavolainen, Peter (Pekka)

Peltonen (e. Tiitula), Erik Erkki

Pennanen, Pekka

Pesonen, Matti

Pesonen, Otto

Pietinen (e. Pitkanen), Matti

Puhakka, Onni Olof

Renvall, Henrik (Heikki) Gabriel

Riiheld, Tahvo

Ritavuori (v:een 1905 Rydman), Henrik (Heikki)
Rosendal, Magnus Mauno

Saariaho, Jaakko

Setald, Nestor Emil (Emil Nestor E.N.)
Sinkko, Elias

Snellman, Johan (Juho)

Sopanen, Elias Walfrid (E.W.)

Stenroth, Eliel Otto (Otto Eliel)

Stahlberg, Carl Johan (Kaarlo Juho K.J.)
Svinhufvud, Pehr Evind (P.E.)

Sarkka, Wilhelm Gustaf (Wille Kustaa W.K.)

Talas (v:een 1895 Gratschoff), Onni Eugen
Aleksander

Tanttu, August

Thuneberg, Otto Albert

Vekara (v:een 1906 Krook), Emil Henrik (Eemil
Heikki)

Viljakainen, Carl (Kalle)

Wikman, Karl Oskar (Kaarlo Oskari K.O.)
Akesson, Emil Gerhard (E.G.)
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